Balanco Local

Vila Guilherme

Més
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Margo
Abril
Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro

Dezembro

Saldos

Entradas

R$ 897,50
R$ 840,50
R$ 849,50
R$ 837,50
R$ 807,50
R$ 796,50
R$ 767,50
R$ 765,50
R$ 1.590,50
R$ 748,50
R$ 1.491,00

R$ 720,50

R$11.112,50

Saidas

R$ -
R$ -
R$ 3.027,84
R$ -
R$ -
R$ -
R$ -
R$ -
R$ -
R$ -
R$ -
RS -

R$ 3.027,84

Acodes
realizadas

2

3

31

Doacdes em Folha

enfe
8boo

Colaboradores

Pessoas

Beneficiadas

630
740
466
100
50
60
200
30

297
38
330

2.941

Com a sua participagéo faremos ainda mais!

GRUPO
RODONAVES

Cuidar nos move adiante

Saldo

Total R$19.836,88
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